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log poxagexna 2010 - 2013

CTapToBbIli NPOTOKO/I

Hopmartus Il toH. pa3pag 9 +: 1:03.75 / Hopmatus |l oH. pa3psag 9 +: 53.75 / Hopmatus | oH. pa3psag 9 +: 43.75 /
Hopmartus Il pa3psag 9 +: 36.75 / Hopmatus Il paspsag 9 +: 33.75 / Hopmatue | paspsg 9 +: 31.15 / HopmaTtne KMC 10 +: 28.65 /
Hopmatms MC 12 +: 27.50

damunna Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 4

~No o~k WN

CABUNTOBA Smunusa
OKYHEBA Codus
LWAPA®YTANHOBA AnHa
MOTAIMNOBA AnekcaHgpa
LUEBENEBA Bapsapa
XAONYNNNHA Kamunsa

3annbiB 2 n3 4

o

© oo ~NOoO UL ~hWNPE

MBAHOBA Bapsapa

OPJIOBCKAS# BasieHTUMHa
WArNAYNNINHA KapuHa

CYCNOBA NpuHa

KOB3APb Ennsaseta

MUTPATMHA NpuHa

BOIryTO Mapusa

NMAHWHA Kupurena
EPEMEEBA-AHOPNAHOBA AHacTacus
N3OTOBA [apbs

3annbiB 3nz 4

o

© oO~NOOA~WN P

NTUYHNKOBA AHacTacwusi
BAMEBA Tamuna
AUKVNHALSE AnuHa
KYMWHA Bepa
MEABELEBA Oapbs
BE33YBOBA Codbs
MOPO30BA Anunca
POMAHEHKO Bapsapa
OONBUK Mapus
KAPAMOBA AcmuHa

3annbiB 4 n3 4

© oo ~NOoO O~ WNPFO

KPYTMHA TMonuHa
IOPKOBA 3narta
OYHAEBA Kupa
E®AHOBA Mapus
NYCMAHOBA [asHa
KY3bMWHA AHacTtacusa
BAJIMIEBA [JasaHa
MBAHOBA AnekcaHgpa
BYJAHCKAHA BepoHuka
CAN®YTAMHOBA 3nata

r.p.
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KomaHga

Mad Wave KpacHospck, KpacHosipck
MBYC CLU "CatypH", PameHckoe
MBY CLW TeTiown, TeTiowun

MBYC CLU "CatypH", PameHckoe
AnekTpocTasb, INEKTPOCTas b
MnaxeTta duTHeC , KasaHb

MBYC OCLIOP, OgnHU08B0

CLW Onumn, dpsasnMHO

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka", KazaHb

CLW Onumn, dpsasrMHO

MBY "CLUOP no nnasaHuio", MbITULLN
SneKTpocTasib, dNeKTpocTaslb

MBYC CLU "CatypH", PameHckoe
CLUOP "AenbTtd", KazaHb

BM lMepmsb, Nepmb

MBYC CLU "CatypH", PameHckoe

ClW Onumn, ®pasrHO

RSO SwimTeam, LixuHBan

Cl Onumn, ®pasrHO

CLW Onumn, ®psasmHo

TioMeHb, TIOMEHb

CLW Onumn, ®psasrMHO

ClW Onumn, dpasrMHO

BY BO CLUOPNe1, BopoHex

MBYC OCLIOP, OauHL08B0O

MBOY COLU Ne29 HMP PT, HmkHekamMmck

CLl UCKA, OanHuoBO

MBYC CLLU "CatypH", PameHckoe
CLUOP, AnbmeTbeBCK

BY BO CLUOPNe1, BopoHex
LM MY CHAMPS, KasaHb
CLUOP, AnbMeTbeBCK

RSO SwimTeam, LixuHBan
MBYC OCLLIOP, OguHL08B0

CK "AunHamo", Mocksa

MBY CLLUNe18, Yha

3aaBoYHOE BpeMS

58.70
55.00
45.00
47.00
55.22
1:00.00

45.00
42.00
39.50
38.00
37.20
37.94
38.85
41.00
43.40
45.00

37.00
36.50
36.00
36.00
35.30
35.40
36.00
36.23
37.00
37.00

34.70
33.00
31.50
30.33
29.80
30.15
30.50
32.00
34.00
34.70

YCK "KMNB "bypeBecTHuK", BacceiiH 25 m
r. KaszaHb, 05-06 Hos6psa 2022 1.

https://swim4you.ru/

Cuctema 3M1eKTPOHHOI perncTpauun BpeMeHu
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191
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